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Arkkitehti/kaupunkisuunnittelu

Kiertoajelu tiistaina 9.5.2023 klo 18,
keston.1,5h

Lutakonaukio

Satama, Satamankarki
Rantavayla (Ratapihan kattaminen)
Kangas

Vaajakosken keskusta, ohitustie yms.
Vaajakoskentie

Aijalanranta

Vainolanranta

Jokivarsi

Kuokkalan keskusta
Suuruspaa

Tanhukaari

Pellonreuna

Tikanranta

Keljon marketit

Astrém

Keljonkankaan yhtenadiskoulu
Etelaportti (Spinnova)
Kauramaki

Keljon koulu

Ruusupuisto

Hippos

Nuuskakuja

Seminaarinmaki
Hameenkatu

Lutakonaukio

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1.
8.
9.
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